
PRESENTED BY EQUITY CRE

Equity CRE  |  Plymouth Meeting, PA  |  Philadelphia, PA  |  T:  610.645.7700  | www.equitycre.com

FOR LEASE: PERKASIE SHOPPES
2 PROPOSED RETAIL/RESTAURANT SPACES
1120 N 5th St | Perkasie, PA

CONTACT
STEVE JEFFRIES
sjeffries@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.531.2250 

JAKE DOYLE
jdoyle@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.531.2176

•	 Two retail/restaurant  
spaces available  
(spaces can be combined)

•	 Total SF: ± 4,000

•	 Space A: ± 2,500 SF

•	 Space B: ± 1,500 SF

•	 Drive-thru approved

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Outdoor seating

•	 Adjacent to Autozone

•	 Full Access

•	 Across the street from 
Glennwood Village 
Shopping Center anchored 
by Dunkin’, CVS & Giant

•	 .5 miles from Pennridge  
High School

•	 6.4 VPD (N 5th Street)

•	 2.3 VPD (Blooming Glen Rd)

•	 Link to map

https://www.google.com/maps/search/40.383595,+-75.276955?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDkyNC4wIPu8ASoASAFQAw%3D%3D&skid=25a1911b-d438-4d08-902a-079e2b29e75a
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SITE PLANS

ELEVATIONS

2,500 SF
SPACE A

1,500 SF
SPACE B
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1-MILE

3-MILE

5-MILE

POPULATION
1-MILE
5,045

3-MILE
29,109

5-MILE
60,341

AVERAGE HHI
1-MILE
$132,065

3-MILE
$140,297

5-MILE
$138,513

ADJ. DAYTIME DEMOS (16yrs+)
1-MILE
2,927

3-MILE
17,081

5-MILE
34,891

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)

The right space. The right move.

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity CRE is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Steve Jeffries & Jake Doyle are licensed 
salespersons in PA. 09/25
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Aerial Source: Google Earth Pro & Tra�ic Count Source: Regis (‘24)

SITE AERIAL
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MARKET AERIAL


